

Chad Lieberman New York Internet Whiz Talks about No Longer Sci-Fi: Wireless Electricity

Mr. Chad Ian Lieberman describes a world where everything is delivered through the air, including power

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, September 22, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "Today Power cords tend to be messy and bulky. They take up space and are not great to look at either. They are, or rather have been until now, a necessity we make do around, because what's the alternative? However, all that may be changing in the future."

These were entrepreneur and technology expert Chad Lieberman's opening remarks during a recent gathering meant for technology experts and enthusiasts contributing to various parts of the techno-food chain in NY.

Discussing futuristic technologies changing daily living, <u>Chad Ian Lieberman</u> was excited to delve into the concept of wireless electricity and its impact in the world today. "Wireless electricity has been the topic of discussion for very long, but it hasn't worked for some reason, until now."



Chad lieberman, chad ian lieberman, chad lieberman new york, chad ian lieberman new york, 6wim

According to Mr. Lieberman, the engineering team at IT introduced the technology forming a company, to oversee the operations. He said that the concept was deemed safe for both human beings and pets, and would permanently take care of the challenges brought by wiring systems, which are prone to failures and other breakdowns, as well as expensive storage batteries.

The engineering world was eager to unveil the technology, which sounded almost too good to be true. "Soon we'll be able to live in a world where everything can be delivered through the airwaves. Just like we brought wireless internet, wireless electricity is hardly impossible."

"Imagine what life would be like if your laptop could tap into wireless electricity, and remain powered for life without having to drag around long cords and find power outlets. You could power your children's toys, charge your electric car on-the-go and basically run life free of those ugly plugs, wires and batteries," he expounded.

Concluding his session, Mr. <u>Chad Lieberman</u> expressed his confidence in the technology for home consumption. Adding that according to the research team at IT, the new technology would not add a significant bump to the cost of electricity currently.

About Chad Lieberman - New York - 6W

Chad Ian Lieberman is one of the best Internet Marketers in the United States at 6W. Presently, Chad Ian oversees all business development, project management and customer service,

including running the day-to-day operations of 6W New York City. Chad has been experimenting, researching and implementing digital marketing strategies since 1999. He received his Bachelor's degree from The University of Arizona and immediately began his professional digital marketing career.

After successfully developing a strategy division with a startup hosting and graphic design company, Chad Lieberman began pursuing the concept for the 6W Firm. His unique vision takes aspects of digital marketing, social, search and reputation, and integrates each equally into strategic monthly milestones.

Lieberman has a passion for teaching and presenting his expert knowledge of the digital marketing industry with other professionals and has presented for numerous corporate organizations, associations and workforces across United States of America.

Chad Ian Lieberman currently resides in New York City, and enjoys playing golf, chess, swimming, fishing, networking and reading. His passion for entrepreneurship has led to a number of promising side projects and partnerships. Learn more at http://www.6wim.com

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1000LWM

Tara Wolfe Chad Lieberman 6W Marketing 212-600-0775 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.